
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - FINAL

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

PIKES PEAK INTERNATIONAL RACEWAY - FOUNTAIN, CO
ROUND 5 OF 10 - MAY 21-22, 2005
Repsol Lubricants Superstock Series

AMA SUPERBIKE WEEKEND PRESENTED BY HONDA MOTORCYCLES

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

2 J. Hacking 417.8171
95 R. Hayden 317.8592
44 J. Haner 217.8843
46 B. George 517.8924
40 J. Disalvo 417.9025
134 M. Barnes 1317.9156
59 J. Holden 217.9157
120 S. Turpin 317.9248
22 T. Hayden 917.9339
94 J. Roetlin 817.93810
1 A. Gobert 317.95211

99 G. May 518.01912
15 S. Rapp 318.03813
20 A. Yates 318.04014
30 C. Ancien 418.05115
45 L. Acree 418.08616
6 D. Buckmaster 218.12417

86 J. Moore 318.21718
36 E. Wood 818.22919
149 B. Young 318.27620
511 A. Tamitsuji 318.31321
791 P. Glinz 518.71222
211 R. Karimian 1518.71723
123 M. Stewart 218.73824
136 J. Haiduk 518.79825
731 M. Garza 518.85826
69 J. Rock Page 2718.87027
85 B. Puetz 719.22628

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

20 A. Yates 226.0511
22 T. Hayden 326.1122
40 J. Disalvo 426.1373
2 J. Hacking 326.1374

134 M. Barnes 726.2115
44 J. Haner 526.2596
15 S. Rapp 526.2657
45 L. Acree 426.3858
59 J. Holden 526.3979
95 R. Hayden 526.41310
36 E. Wood 526.50411
99 G. May 626.58912
1 A. Gobert 1626.66013
86 J. Moore 326.67314
46 B. George 526.71015

511 A. Tamitsuji 1326.71016
120 S. Turpin 426.73017
6 D. Buckmaster 326.73718

149 B. Young 2126.84019
94 J. Roetlin 826.86320

211 R. Karimian 427.00221
30 C. Ancien 327.20922

791 P. Glinz 2027.35023
731 M. Garza 627.43924
136 J. Haiduk 627.51325
123 M. Stewart 627.66226
85 B. Puetz 1128.14027
69 J. Rock Page 328.22728

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

95 R. Hayden 111.6121
15 S. Rapp 111.6362
2 J. Hacking 211.6373
59 J. Holden 111.6474
22 T. Hayden 111.6595

134 M. Barnes 211.6726
20 A. Yates 211.6747
99 G. May 411.6778

120 S. Turpin 211.6789
94 J. Roetlin 411.69310

511 A. Tamitsuji 511.69911
149 B. Young 211.70212
45 L. Acree 311.70213
36 E. Wood 311.70614
40 J. Disalvo 211.73515
1 A. Gobert 111.73716
46 B. George 411.73817
6 D. Buckmaster 211.80118
86 J. Moore 211.81619
44 J. Haner 411.83720
30 C. Ancien 511.84021

211 R. Karimian 311.85822
123 M. Stewart 112.02623
731 M. Garza 212.06624
136 J. Haiduk 312.07125
791 P. Glinz 112.10626
69 J. Rock Page 312.19527
85 B. Puetz 2112.25228
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